
1 

Attendee Name: Employer Name: Email: 

Jason Bishop Bank of Botetourt jbishop@bankofbotetourt.com 

Katrina Pike Bank of Clarke KPike@bankofclarke.com 

Christy Schoeneman Bank of Clarke cschoeneman@bankofclarke.com 

Angelia R. Johnson Bank of the James ajohnson@bankofthejames.com 

Carolyn Gibbons Bankers Insurance, LLC cgibbons@bankersinsurance.net 

Leesa C. Christian Bankers Insurance, LLC lchristian@bankersinsurance.net 

Jennifer M. Clark Benchmark Community Bank jenny.clark@bcbonline.com 

Danielle Jones Benchmark Community Bank danielle.jones@bcbonline.com 

Kathy Freudenberg C&F Bank kfreudenberg@cffc.com 

Maria R. Sullivan C&F Bank msullivan@cffc.com 

Jenny Heath C&F Mortgage jheath@cfmortgagecorp.com 

Sean DiBlasi CapCenter LLC sdiblasi@capcenter.com 

Kim Edmonds Chesapeake Bank kedmonds@ches.bank 

Megan Emanuel Chesapeake Bank memanuel@ches.bank 

Amanda Sumiel Chesapeake Bank asumiel@chesbank.com 

Saul Castaneda F&M Bank scastaneda@fmbankva.com 

Melody Emswiler F&M Bank memswiler@fmbankva.com 

Monica M. Anderson First Bank & Trust Company manderson@firstbank.com 

Laricka Polston First Bank lpolston@fbvirginia.com 

Janie Faris First National Bank JanieFaris@1stnatbk.com 

Krystal Harris First National Bank krystalharris@1stnatbk.com 

Jennifer Sutherland FVCbank jsutherland@fvcbank.com  

Melisa English National Bank menglish@nbbank.com 

Brittany Pierce Old Point National Bank bpierce@oldpoint.com 

Shelby Rutherford Skyline National Bank srutherford@skylinenationalbank.com 

Sheri L. Shelton Skyline National Bank sshelton@skylinenationalbank.com 

Garnette Owens TruPoint Bank garnette.owens@trupointbank.com 

Andrea Hale Village Bank ahale@villagebank.com 

Katie Loving Virginia National Bank katie.loving@vnb.com 

Larry K. Pitchford Virginia National Bank larry.pitchford@vnb.com 




